
  Wednesday, May 1 Thursday,  May 2 Friday, May 3 

  

1.Spaghetti  

2.Pizza 

3.Grilled Chicken  

Sandwich 

1.Soft Taco, Rice & Beans 

2.Pizza  

3.Italian Sub* 

1.Tachos! 

2.Pizza 

3.Chicago Hot Dog 

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday,  May 9 Friday, May 10 

1.Turkey & Gravy, 

Mashed Potatoes, Stuffing 

2.Pizza 

3.Baked Potato 

1.Pancakes, Sausage*,  

Cheese Omelet,  

Breakfast Potatoes 

2.Pizza 

3.Bacon Cheeseburger* 

Early Release 

1.Breaded Chicken 

Sandwich  

2.Cheese Pizza 

3.PB&J Box 

1.Nachos 

2.Pizza 

3.Biscuits and Sausage 

Gravy* 

1.Chicken Wings & Fries 

2.Pizza 

3.Chicken Pot Pie 

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday,  May 16 Friday, May 17 

1.BBQ Pork Sandwich*, 

Cheesy Hashbrowns 

2.Pizza 

3.Spicy Chicken  

Sandwich 

1.French Toast Sticks, 

Sausage* 

2.Pizza 

3.Homeade Lasagna w/ 

Meatsauce 

1.Chicken Strip Wrap 

2.Pizza 

3.Sausage Egg & Cheese 

Biscuit*  

1.Chicken Alfredo 

2.Pizza 

3.Toasted Pepperoni on 

Ciabatta Sandwich 

Mentor Mania 

Grilled Picnic Lunch 

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday,  May 23 Friday, May 24 

1.Chicken Nuggets  

& Noodles 

2.Pizza 

3.Chicken Caesar Salad 

1.Ham & Cheese  

Stromboli* 

2.Pizza 

3.ChickaFilet 

 Sandwich 

1.Burger & Fries 

2.Pizza 

3.Chicken Potstickers 

1.Sweet & Sour Chicken,  

2.Pizza 

3.Buffalo Chicken 

Mac & Cheese 

1.Fried Chicken  

Drummies,  

Mashed Potatoes 

2.Pizza 

3.Beef & Cheese Burrito 

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday,  May 30 Friday, May 31 

No School 

1.Mac & Cheese 

2.Pizza 

3.TBD 

1.Chicken & Fries 

2.Pizza 

3.TBD 

Last Day MS / Exams HS 

Early Release  

Hamburger or  

Hot Dog 

Have a Great 

Summer!! 

MS/HS School  Menu -  May 2024 

All Meals Include Choice of  1%, Skim or Skim Chocolate Milk         *Contains Pork      This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer  

Garden Bar Served Daily Will Include A Combination of  Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Options Menu Subject to change without notice 


